
Accademia Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boscolo  Mattia (01/7287) 3 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coeli Massimo (01/7320) 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorzan Alessia (01/7303) 6 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettio Giosuè (01/7322) 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buriola Vanessa (01/7301) 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luchetta Francesco  (01/2868) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burato Alyssa (01/7319) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Celeghin Riccardo (01/7304) 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vallese Francesco (01/7321) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sari Brian (01/7286) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boscolo  Mattia 01/7287 9 8 0,89

Coeli Massimo 01/7320 6 5 0,83

Zorzan Alessia 01/7303 10 5 0,50

Bettio Giosuè 01/7322 4 2 0,50

Buriola Vanessa 01/7301 8 2 0,25

Luchetta Francesco 01/2868 1 1 1,00

Burato Alyssa 01/7319 2 1 0,50

Celeghin Riccardo 01/7304 6 1 0,17

Vallese Francesco 01/7321 0 0 0,00

Sari Brian 01/7286 2 0 0,00

Kuotabull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Malaj Nertil (01/2710) 6 11 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gonella Simone (01/2611) 6 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malpighi Alessandro (01/2801) 6 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Fabio (01/2636) 6 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombo Leanka (01/2650) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianesini Carlo Maria (01/2797) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manaigo Alec (01/7334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqual Mirco (01/2612) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Samuel (01/2800) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Malaj Nertil 01/2710 12 14 1,17

Gonella Simone 01/2611 12 12 1,00

Malpighi Alessandro 01/2801 12 11 0,92

Moro Fabio 01/2636 12 11 0,92

Colombo Leanka 01/2650 0 0 0,00

Gianesini Carlo Maria 01/2797 0 0 0,00

Manaigo Alec 01/7334 0 0 0,00

Pasqual Mirco 01/2612 0 0 0,00

Rizzo Samuel 01/2800 0 0 0,00

In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guarnier Graziano (01/2548) 6 16 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Secolo Alessandro (01/2576) 3 8 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borali Alberto (01/2396) 3 8 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lista Dave (01/2743) 3 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarpa Davide (01/7310) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbin Mattia (01/2402) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese Renato (01/2383) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borali Mattias (01/2427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese  Denis Eliseo (01/2884) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guarnier Graziano 01/2548 11 26 2,36

Secolo Alessandro 01/2576 9 24 2,67

Borali Alberto 01/2396 9 22 2,44

Lista Dave 01/2743 6 11 1,83

Scarpa Davide 01/7310 6 10 1,67

Garbin Mattia 01/2402 3 7 2,33

Brichese Renato 01/2383 1 3 3,00

Borali Mattias 01/2427 0 0 0,00

Brichese  Denis Eliseo 01/2884 3 0 0,00



Livenza Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Visentin Davide (01/2635) 6 16 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agnolin Francesco (01/2592) 5 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzo Marco (01/2593) 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottosso Nicolas (01/2687) 2 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Martin Andrea (01/2861) 2 1 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonetti Roberto (01/2665) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiepolato Lorena (01/7433) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiepolato Giulia (01/2642) 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Visentin Davide 01/2635 12 31 2,58

Agnolin Francesco 01/2592 9 20 2,22

Franzo Marco 01/2593 8 19 2,38

Bottosso Nicolas 01/2687 5 9 1,80

Franco Martin Andrea 01/2861 5 9 1,80

Simonetti Roberto 01/2665 4 7 1,75

Tiepolato Lorena 01/7433 2 6 3,00

Tiepolato Giulia 01/2642 3 6 2,00

Non Lo So In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peron Riccardo (01/2924) 3 8 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colucciello Gaetano (01/2617) 3 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavanello  Daniele (01/2453) 3 5 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scomparin Davide (01/2619) 3 8 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Somma Roberto (01/2865) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Somma Michael (01/7395) 3 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visentin Billj (01/2883) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peron Riccardo 01/2924 9 25 2,78

Colucciello Gaetano 01/2617 9 22 2,44

Pavanello  Daniele 01/2453 9 21 2,33

Scomparin Davide 01/2619 6 17 2,83

Somma Roberto 01/2865 6 13 2,17

Somma Michael 01/7395 6 12 2,00

Visentin Billj 01/2883 3 8 2,67

Marangon Enrico 01/7396 0 0 0,00

Hollywood Academy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barbato Martino (01/2955) 6 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menegaldo Samuele (01/7285) 3 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benetton Lucia (01/2954) 6 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veronese Cristiano  (01/2943) 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Sario Laura (01/7335) 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favretto Erica (01/2926) 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Konczewska Kascia (01/7302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbato Martino 01/2955 12 13 1,08

Menegaldo Samuele 01/7285 9 5 0,56

Benetton Lucia 01/2954 10 5 0,50

Veronese Cristiano 01/2943 6 4 0,67

De Sario Laura 01/7335 5 2 0,40

Favretto Erica 01/2926 6 2 0,33

Konczewska Kascia 01/7302 0 0 0,00


